
XII RALLY BARRETOS
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country
PE 3: Barretos/SP - (123.4km)

09/10/2022 - 15:31:21
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: PRODUCTION T2  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA PARC1
km 24

PARC2
km 49

PARC3
km 74

PARC4
km 98 TEMPO

Penal



Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 337

PAULO BERTOLINI
ANDERSON BERTOLINI 
MITSUBISHI L200 TRITON
BERTOLINI RACING 

11:49 00:22:11
(1)

00:43:47
(1)

01:07:42
(1)

01:26:00
(1) 01:46:37.19

* * *



* * *

01:46:37.19
69.44


